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The Newsletter of  Hart Baptist Church 

 

 1 Hart Church Road,  *  P.O. Box 696 *  London, KY  40743 

(606) 864-9366  www.hartbaptistchurch.org 

email: hartbaptistchurch1@gmail.com 

 

Wednesday, January 1, Wednesday Worship Schedule 

Thursday, January 2, Willing Workers  WMU, 10:00 a.m. 

Sunday, January 5,  Sunday Worship Schedule, Church 

Vote for New Pastor at Noon,  “Alice Toby Memorial Food 

Drive Begins”, International Missions Offering Begins, First    

Sunday Evening Worship, 6:00 p.m. 

Monday,  January 6, Nelle Green WMU, 6:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, January 8,  Wednesday Worship Schedule 

Sunday, January 12,  Sunday Worship Schedule,  Sanctity 

of Human Life Day 

Wednesday, January 15,  Wednesday Worship Schedule, 

Business Meeting, 7:30 p.m. 

Sunday, January 19, Sunday Worship Schedule,  Baptist 

Men’s Day 

Tuesday, January 21, Food Ministry, 12:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, January 22, Wednesday Worship Schedule 

Sunday, January 26, Sunday Worship Schedule,               

International Foods Potluck at 6:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, January 29, Wednesday Worship Schedule  

 

 

Sunday Worship Schedule 

10:00 a.m. Bible Study/All Ages 

11:00 a.m. Morning Worship 

  

Wednesday Worship Schedule  

7:00 p.m. REV Student Ministry,                

Children’s Ministry, Prayer Time/Bible 

Study  

    

In the event of weather cancellations,         
announcements will be made on WKYT-
SNOW GO, Church website, Facebook, 
email or by calling the church voicemail  

Sunday, January 7 
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01  Justin Sizemore 

02  Lyndsey Hampton  

03   John Avera 

05  Mary Smith 

06  Nancy Gaines 

      Travis Wells 

07  Kaven Johnson 

08  Phyllis Daniel 

10 Luke McPhetridge 

11 Preston Smith 

       Jason Cheek 

18 Bill Creech 

       Ruth Toby 

20 Andrea Grimes 

       Al Smith 

24 Kathy Eversole 

       Bella Hampton 

25   Emily Kate Hampton 

27 Roy Pope 

28 Paul Bobby Feltner 

      Lillian Lee  

31 Parker McPhetridge 
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Email :hartbaptistchurch1@gmail.com 

 

 

  

 

 Hart Baptist Church  (606) 864-9366 

 

 

Happy Anniversary   

Jon & Beth Brummett     

January 21st 

January 5th at 6:00 p.m. 

**************************************************

January 5—February 9 


